DRC
- 16 -
係列
Series
規格若有任何變更將不予通知。如有產品安全或技朮問題，請即與我司業務部或代理商聯系。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
D

(F)
尺寸
Size
直徑 x 長度
ΦD x L (mm)
直流等值阻抗
ESR, DC
(mΩ) (max)
交流等值阻抗
ESR, AC
(mΩ) (max)
at 1kHz/20˚C
漏電流
Leakage Current
(mA/72hrs)
DRC106S03G20RR 2.3 10 10 x 20 400 220 0.050
DRC226S03I20RR 2.3 22 12.5 x 20 170 120 0.065
DRC306S03I25RR 2.3 30 12.5 x 25 160 100 0.085
DRC506S03K25RR 2.3 50 16 x 25 100 60 0.110
DRC706S03K35RR 2.3 70 16 x 35 85 50 0.150
DRC127S03L40RR 2.3 120 18 x 40 65 35 0.400
DRC407S03P45SZ 2.3 400 30 x 45 25 20 2.000
DRC607S03P60SZ 2.3 600 30 x 60 20 15 4.000
DRC807S03Q70SZ 2.3 800 35 x 70 15 10 7.200
ΦD = Φ20~Φ40
Unit: mm
Unit: mm